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First Name Last Name Company/Firm Sub or 

Prime 
E-mail address Phone Number 

Andrew Chin WRECO Sub Andrew.Chin@Wreco.com 925-941-0017 
Kumar Sivakumaran Neer & Veethi Sub Ksivakumaran@enveeconsultants.com 916-396-8504 
Rob Delnagro APTIM Prime Rob.Delnagro@aptim.com 510-872-6577 
Maggie Townsley ICF Prime Maggie.Townsley@icf.com 916-752-0948 
Shahira Ashkar ICF Prime Shahira.Askar@icf.com 916-752-0935 
Mike Davis ICF Prime Mike.Davis@ICF.Com 415-677-7145 
Karin Lilienbecker ICF Prime Karin.Lilienbecker@icf.com 530-355-4952 
Samantha Schell Pacific Legacy Sub Schell@pacificlegacy.com 510-812-8699 
Aaron Carter ICF Prime Aaron.Carter@ICF.com 415-677-7162 
Richard Lee VRPA Sub Rlee@VRPATechnologies.com 510-387-0996 
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